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16200 Base Appliance with SandBlast

42

CPAP-SG16200-SNBT St 2
subscription package for | year

CPCES-CO-STANDARD-A | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For 6

DD 1Y 1 Year

e 2 PorF 40GFase—F QSFP+ interface card

L compatible with 6000/7000/16000/26000/28000 4
Security Gateways only

CPCES-CO-STANDARD-A | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For i

DD 1Y 1 Year

CPSB-VS-10 Virtu?l Systems SKU Category Price 1‘

10 Virtual Systems package

CPCES-CO-STANDARD-A | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For 3

DD 1Y 1 Year

CPSB-VS-10-VSLS 10 Virtual Systems package for HA/VSLS 1




CPCES-CO-STANDARD-A | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For

Do 1y 1 Year :
CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-3 | QSFP+ transceiver for 40G fiber Ports - short 3
00m range (40GBase-SR)

CPCES-CO-STANDARD-A | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For i
DD 1Y 1 Year

CPAC-PSU-AC-16000-1 | Replacement AC Power Supply for 16000 series 5
NSTALL appliances

CPCES—CO-STANDARD-A | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For 6
DD 1Y 1 Year

CPAC-RAM6GB-16200 Memory upgrade kit from 48GB to 64GB for 16200 9

appliance more

2 Eﬁﬁ;’%ﬂ:‘zﬁ(ﬂ% 25

Smart-1 625 Next Generation Security
CPAP-NGSM625 Management Appliance for 25 gateways 1
(SmartEvent & Compliance 1 vyear)

CPCES-CO-STANDARD-A | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For
DD 1Y 1 Year
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7000 Base Appliance with SandBlast subscription
CPAP-SGT000-SNB
. package for 1 year 2
CPCES-CO-STANDA | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For 1 6
RD-ADD 1Y Year




CPAC-2-40F-C-1IN

2 Port 40GBase-F QSFP+ interface card compatible

STALL with 6000/7000/16000/26000/28000 Security 2
Gateways only

CPCES-CO-STANDA | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For 1 6

RD-ADD 1Y Year

CPAC-TR-40SR-QS | QSFP+ transceiver for 40G fiber Ports — short range 1

FP-300m {40GBase-SR)

CPCES-CO-STANDA | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For 1 b

RD-ADD 1Y Year

CPAC-PSU-AC-700 | Replacement AC Power Supply for 7000 series 9

0-INSTALL appliances

CPCES-CO-STANDA | Standard Collaborative Enterprise Support For 1 6

RD-ADD 1Y Year

CPAC-RAM32GB-70 | Memory Upgrade Kit from 32GB to 64GB for 7000 9

00
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Base Appliance

with|

(0M3) -3. Omm—10. Om

i SandBlast subscription package 2

for 1 year
CPCES-CO-STANDA [Standard Collaborative 6
RD-ADD 1Y Enterprise Support For 1 Year

2 Port 40GBase-F QSFP+ interface
CPAC-2-40F-C-IN |[card compatible with A
STALL 6000/7000/16000/26000/28000

Security Gateways only
CPCES-CO-STANDA [Standard Collaborative i
RD-ADD 1Y Enterprise Support For 1 Year
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CPSB-V5-10

Virtual Systems SKU Category

Price

10 Virtual Systems package

CPCES-CO-STANDA

Standard Collaborative

200

64GB for 16200 appliance more

RD-ADD 1Y Enterprise Support For 1 Year :
ChenL(ae 1oyl 10 Virtual Systems package for i
HA/VSLS
CPCES-CO-STANDA [Standard Collaborative 3
RD-ADD 1Y Enterprise Support For 1 Year
CPAC-TR-40SR-QS QSFP+ transceiver for 40G fiber :
FP-300m Ports — short range (40GBase-SR)
CPCES-CO-STANDA [Standard Collaborative 94
RD-ADD 1Y Enterprise Support For 1 Year
CPAC-PSU-AC-160 [Replacement AC Power Supply for 5
00-INSTALL 16000 series appliances
CPCES-CO-STANDA [Standard Collaborative 6
RD-ADD 1Y Enterprise Support For 1 Year
CPAC-RAM16GB-16 Memory upgrade kit from 48GB to ;

CPAP-NGSM625

Smart—1 625 Next Generation
Security Management Appliance
for 25 gateways (SmartEvent &

Compliance 1 year)

CPCES-CO-STANDA
RD-ADD 1Y

Standard Collaborative

Enterprise Support For 1 Year

G e e HoAb 55
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a6 5 106

OP-MPO8-8LC-10-M

JEFEHEA-MPO (8
%) /PC-8LC/PC (0. 5m) — % 45

| (CPAP-SGT000-SNBT

(OM3) -3. Omm-10. Om

CPAP-SGT7000-SNBT

7000 Base with

SandBlast subscription package

Appliance

for 1 year

CPCES-CO-STANDAR
D-ADD 1Y

Standard Collaborative

Enterprise Support For 1 Year

CPAC-2-40F-C-INS
TALL

2 Port 40GBase-F QSFP+ interface
card with|
6000/7000/16000/26000/28000

Security Gateways only

compatible

CPCES-CO-STANDAR
D-ADD 1Y

Standard Collaborative|

Enterprise Support For 1 Year

CPAC-TR-40SR-QSF
P-300m

QSFP+ transceiver for 40G [iber]
Ports — short range (40GBase-SR)

CPCES-CO-STANDAR
D-ADD 1Y

Standard Collaborative|

Enterprise Support For 1 Year

12

CPAC-PSU-AC-T000
—-INSTALL

Replacement AC Power Supply for

7000 series appliances

CPCES-CO-STANDAR
D-ADD 1Y

Standard Collaborative

Enterprise Support For 1 Year

CPAC-RAM3ZGB-700
0

Memory Upgrade Kit from 32GB tol
64GB for 7000 series appliances

more

4845 DW500

OPN-DW500

OPN DW500 -4

OPN-GFS-G30FFANZZ
-00

OPN DW500 & e b

20
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